M30
M30
M35
M35
M35
M40
M40
M40
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M45
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M55
SEN

LAURA BARDI

IVANA DE LISI
CLAUDIA MARCHELLO
IVANA CORDARO
LILIANA IMPERIALE
DANIELA DATTILA
GABRIELLA MARCHESE
MARIKA SCAGLIONE
NADIA SARDINA
SILVIA GIAMMANCO
GIOVANNA SALVO
FABIOLA CITARDA
MARIA PIA GERMANA'
GIOVANNA VALENTI
MARZIA CIOFALO
ANNA FERRARA
SONJA GERACI

LIDIA D' ALFONSO
MONICA GALLI
ANTONELLA BRIGNANI
FRANCESCA LI MANDRI
VANDA EGIDI

EMILIA LI MULI
SUSANNA DE SIMONE
PIERA MESSINA

01.22.14
01.24.45
01.05.52
01.22.14
01.41.12
01.09.05
01.21.16
56:52
01.02.20
01.02.29
01.02.29
01.09.30
01.16.10
01.20.54
01.21.03
01.24.21
01.26.51
01.35.06
01.05.44
01.05.59
01.09.03
01.18.44
01.25.22
01.10.55
01.32.37
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